SGM2043
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM2043 series low-power, low-dropout, CMOS
linear voltage regulators operate from a 2.5V to 5.5V
input voltage in an ultra small package. They are the
perfect choice for low voltage, low power applications. A

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V)
PIN-
PACKAGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKAGE
OPTION
SGM2043-2.8 2.8V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2043-2.8YUDH4G/TR L0 Tape and Reel, 10000
SGM2043-3.3 3.3V UTDFN-1×1-4L SGM2043-3.3YUDH4G/TR K1 Tape and Reel, 10000
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
IN to GND.................................................................. -0.3V to 6V
Output Short-Circuit Duration ...........................................Infinite
EN to GND................................................................ -0.3V to VIN